
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Resultado de Seleção para o Programa de Monitoria  

Imersão em ECG _ semestre 2022_02 

 
Classifica

ção 

 
Candidato 

Nota e 
frequênci
a 

    
    IRA 

 
Nota 
entrevista 

NOTA 
FINAL 

 
Situação 

 
1° 

GRR: 20194646 
 

  
91/100% 

 
0,86 

 
      100 

 
   100 

Aprovado para 
Monitoria 
voluntária 

 

2º 
GRR: 20184532 
 

 

 87/100% 

 

   0,78 

 

 

100 

 

 

98 

Aprovada 
para 

Monitoria 
voluntária 

 
3º 

GRR:  20184773 
 

 
72/100% 

 
0,80 

 
     100 

 
     95 

Aprovada para 
Monitoria 
voluntária- 

suplente 
 

 GRR: 20184494 
 

100/100% 0,8166  Não 
compareceu 

 _____ Não 
classificado 

 

                                                           
Prof. Sabrina Lima Machado  

 

Toledo, 28 de novembro de 2022. 


